1
UltraMAX™ Copper Connectivity System
5e, 6, 6A UTP Patch Panels  |  Regional Availability — Global
UltraMAX 5e, 6, 6A UTP Patch Panels – Global
The Siemon UltraMAX copper connectivity system utilizes a single platform of innovative patch panels for your category
5e, 6 and 6A UTP requirements. The UltraMAX panels have been designed with our users in mind, maximizing functionality,
aesthetics and industry-leading performance into a format that will allow you to configure your ideal system.
Get Started

Mexico
P: (521) 556 387 7708/09/10
Ordering Information
UltraMAX Patch Panels
UP (X or XX) - (X) (X) - (XX) (X) - RS
PERFORMANCE CATEGORY MOUNTING STYLE RACK MOUNT SPACE PORT COUNT OUTLET CONFIGURATION
5 = 5e UTP
6 = 6 UTP
6A = 6A UTP
N = Not Applicable*
F = Flat
A = Angled
1 = 1U
2 = 2U
24 = 24-Port
48 = 48-Port**
E = Empty
K = Kitted***
L = Loaded
UltraMAX Patch Panel Accessories
Part Number Description
Z-PNL-PL24 Perforated label sheets for 24-port panels, which are blank on one side, and numbered 1 to 24 on the other. 7 sheets for up to 112 panels.
Z-MAX®/UltraMAX compatible
Z-PNL-PL48 Perforated label sheets for 48-port panels, which are blank on one side, and numbered 1 to 48 on the other. 14 sheets for up to 112 panels.
Z-MAX/UltraMAX compatible
Z-PNL-PS Patch panel label holder, Bag of 25 (6-port wide), Z-MAX/UltraMAX compatible
Z-BL-01 Panel blank, Bag of 10, Black rubber, Fits in empty Z-MAX/UltraMAX panel opening as well as any RJ-45 port for dust protection
PNLA-CVR-01 Angled panel cover, Z-MAX/UltraMAX, Black
UP-RWM-A UltraMAX 1U 24-port and 2U 48-port, rear cable manager
UP-RWM-B UltraMAX 1U 48-port, rear cable manager
Empty: Patch Panel, Black, Empty Kitted: Patch Panel, Black, Outlets kitted Loaded: Patch Panel, Black, Outlets installed
UltraMAX Patch Panel Compatible Outlets  |  For use with empty UltraMAX patch panels only.
U (X or XX) - P00N (X)
PERFORMANCE CATEGORY PACKAGE TYPE
5 = 5e UTP
6 = 6 UTP
6A = 6A UTP
S = Standard Pack
B = Bulk Pack*
*Eco-friendly bulk packs sold with
MoQ of 100 and order increment of
100 outlets.
Label Holder Panel BlankLabel Sheets Angled Panel Cover 1U 24-Port, 2U 48-Port
Rear Cable Manager
All panels include one removable wire manager, cable ties and mounting hardware.
Note: Siemon UltraMAX UTP panels are designed for use with UltraMAX panel outlets only.
SS_UMax_5e_6_6AUTP_PatchPanels_RevB  01/24
*Use "N" for all empty panel options.
**48-port 1U panels are not compatible with UltraMAX 4-pair impact tool.
***Kitted panels include the UltraMAX palm guard insert for outlet terminations.
Siemon provides a variety of termination tools for UltraMAX patch panels. View our full offering here.
For information on the complete line of UltraMAX outlets, click here.
Palm Guard
Insert
1U 48-Port
Rear Cable Manager